

BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL
 SHERIFF'S DEPT

DATE: Thursday, September 6, 2018

TIME: 2:30 PM

SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
Northern Blacktopping PO Box 458 Morrisonville, NY 12962	PLOWING: 295.00 hr - 191.75 SANDING: 275.00 hr - 82.80 REMOVAL: 185.00 hr - 9.25 SHOVELING: 200.00 hr <u>Any \$386.15/h</u>
Ormsby Trucking + Excavating 1725 Rt. 22 B Morrisonville, NY 12962	PLOWING: SANDING: NO REMOVAL: Bid SHOVELING: Bid
Probst Trucking + Blacktopping 678 General Leroy Manor Rd. Morrisonville, NY 12962	PLOWING: SANDING: NO REMOVAL: Bid SHOVELING: Bid
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:

OPENED BY: Kimberly A. Barker

WITNESS: Kristin Eilers

BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL
EMERGENCY SERVICES

DATE: Thursday, September 6, 2018

TIME: 2:30 PM

SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
Northern Blacktopping PO Box 458 Morrisonville, NY 12962	PLOWING: 310.00 hr - 201.50 SANDING: 275.00 hr - 82.50 REMOVAL: 185.00 hr - 9.25 SHOVELING: 310.00 hr - 293.25/hr Avg.
Ormsby Trucking & Excavating 1725 Rt. 228 Morrisonville, NY 12962	PLOWING: 175.00/hr - 113.15 SANDING: 175.00/hr - 52.50 REMOVAL: 190.00/hr - 9.50 SHOVELING: 20.00/hr - Avg. 175.75/hr
Provost Trucking & Blacktopping 678 General LeRoy Manor Rd. Morrisonville, NY 12962	PLOWING: SANDING: NO REMOVAL: Bid SHOVELING:
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:

OPENED BY: Kimberly A Bender

WITNESS: Kristin Ailes

BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL
MENTAL HEALTH AND ADDICTION SERVICES

DATE: Thursday, September 6, 2018

TIME: 2:30 PM

SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
Northern Blacktopping PO Box 458 Morrisonville, NY 12962	PLOWING: 310.00 hr - 201.80 SANDING: 275.00 hr - 82.50 REMOVAL: 185.00 hr - 9.25 SHOVELING: 310.00 hr - 9 Ave. 293.25/Hr.
Ormsby Trucking & Excavating 1725 Rt. 22B Morrisonville, NY 12962	PLOWING: 175.00 hr - 113.75 SANDING: 175.00 hr - 52.50 REMOVAL: 190.00 hr - 9.50 SHOVELING: 20.00 hr - 175.75/Hr.
Probst Trucking & Blacktopping 678 General Le Roy Manor Rd. Morrisonville, NY 12962	PLOWING: SANDING: no REMOVAL: Bid SHOVELING: Bid
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:

OPENED BY: Rimberg A Bender

WITNESS: Kristin Eilers

BID OPENING SHEET

FOR: SNOW PLOWING AND REMOVAL
CLINTON COUNTY PUBLIC TRANSIT (CCPT) FACILITY
 DATE: Thursday, September 6, 2018
 TIME: 2:30 PM

SUMMARY

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS	BASE BID
Northern Blacktopping Po Box 458 Morrisonville, NJ 12962	PLOWING: 310.00 hr - 201.80 SANDING: 275.00 hr - 82.50 REMOVAL: 185.00 hr - 9.25 SHOVELING: 310.00 hr - 293.25/Hr Avg - 293.25/Hr
Ormsby Trucking + Excavating 1725 Rt 22B Morrisonville, NJ 12962	PLOWING: no SANDING: no REMOVAL: Bid SHOVELING: Bid
Provost Trucking + Blacktopping 678 General Leaky Manor Rd. Morrisonville, NJ 12962	PLOWING: no SANDING: no REMOVAL: Bid SHOVELING: Bid
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:
	PLOWING: SANDING: REMOVAL: SHOVELING:

OPENED BY: Kimberly A Brunker
 WITNESS: Kristin Eilers